G.N. 1178

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2228500
2560948
2400886
0140476
2384844
2483857
1986981
1526374
2005611
2763783
1915098
0072326
0061833
1753832
2727334
2726079
1405876
2553550
2887181
2810843
2988608
1657518
2981965
1800593
2119886
2331923

ADVANCE JOY INVESTMENT LIMITED

Al Technology LAB Limited

AIMEIDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
AL-CON COMPANY LIMITED

ALL WIN TELECOM LIMITED

AR GENERAL TRADING LIMITED
AUTOPOWERPARTS LIMITED
AVALANCHA LIMITED

AvOr Limited

BING BING YAT TING LIMITED

BITE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BLESSING NOMINEES LIMITED

BLISSFUL (NOMINEES) LIMITED

BOTH WIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

BRAVE START LIMITED

Bacfree Technology Co., Limited

BaleData Company Limited

Be You Cosmetic Co., Limited

Belly Technology Co., Limited

C.T. Commercial Limited

CANVAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CDH Chemical (HK) Limited

CEKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CELESTIAL CREATION ADVERTISING LIMITED
CHENG NING POWER SOLAR CO., LIMITED

CHINA PAINTING AND CALLIGRAPHY STUDY NEWSPAPER
CO., LIMITED
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2424860 CHUN CHENG FISHERY ENTERPRISE PTE LIMITED HEEE AR AT

2185703 CICC Securities (HK) Limited e A (E A TR A
2674353 CO-SHARED STORAGE INTERNATIONAL INTELLIGENT S AR AR A S
LOGISTICS LIMITED REREREY R AIRAT

1914599 COMM IQ LIMITED

1737052 EIOMI\EJIEEIEVATION OF EARTH AND ANIMAL ASSOCIATION RE BRI & AR AE
2341547 Camel Ogasis Co., Limited SREeARNE B AR AE]
2628945 Changhang Development Co., Limited EfTHEARAE

2053498 China Magnesiumsource Limited PRSI AR A E

2773276 Chiptown Group (Hongkong) Limited FOUEE (F4%) ARAHE
2878081 Crezeal Limited

2097958 D&T Designs Trading Limited HRHE R HAERATE
1547418 D&T INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED HEEHOE SERAHE
2783525 DAYGAIN (HK.) LIMITED BREHARAE
2297116 DBS Trading Limited

0446771 DESSA APPAREL LIMITED HISRFAEATRAE]

2405833 Decowell Industries Co., Limited o R ATR A E]
1331820 Design Innovation Limited ARGt AR AT

2596844 EASY TIME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FHRIERERREEERAT
0464769 EASYFULL INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY LIMITED BEETARAE

1915093 EDIRECT LIMITED

1890571 ELEGANT BUSINESS LIMITED TSR E]
2916357 ELLA SHOES COMPANY LIMITED

2484632 EVANS COMPOSITES LIMITED

2147999 EXCELLENTRANS (HK) CO., LIMITED

0800738 EXODUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HEIRHSATRAE
2006688 Envary Limited

2601125 Ever Refined Holdings Limited

2280179 Ewallet Provider Limited

2237121 FAR SAIL SHIPPING SERVICE LIMITED IR AR A E]
2875903 FENG HUI HOLDINGS LIMITED I ERH AR AT
1605718 FITU (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED B (E R AR A F
0574994 FULL CHANCE LIMITED EEATRAT

1241089 Fashion Log Limited



2185348
2927901
2771819
2211973
2325797

2588639
2122279
1476469

2613187

2429969
2889291
1087498
1509579
0759179

1894868
2596700
2605240
2880903
1971802

3037983

2757904

2972700
2558813
2630881
2701518
2409120
1809812
2284712
2565302

Fengda HK Plastic Article Of Manufacture Co., Limited
Futureproof Concept Limited

GD Digital Company Limited

GIFTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBAL LIANBANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP
LIMITED

GOAJIXUN CORPORATION LIMITED
GRAND POINTER LIMITED

GREAT FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

Global Nuobeierjiang Scientist Association Co., Limited

Golden Alpha Pacific Traders Limited

Greater Bay Area Elite Legal Alliance Co., Limited

Green Harbour Mainland Holdings Limited

HARP SERVICES (HK) LIMITED

HK CHIULUM INT'L BEAUTY HEALTH GROUP LIMITED

HK FENGYUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HANGFA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK Protex Commercial And Trading Corporation Limited

HK TIANMEI TRADE LIMITED

HK WOLMART SUPERMARKET CHAIN GROUP LIMITED

HK ZN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK Zhi Zu Aagel Investment Capital Limited

HONG KONG HUITONG ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED
HONG KONG MOUNT SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG RAISE FULL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG VVO EXPORT LIMITED

HONG LEE INVESTMENT (CHINA) LIMITED

HONGHE SEA FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG AVS BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG CHECKMORE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO.,
LIMITED
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1877981
2386447

2732397
2054290
2884039
2644034
2413502
2837291
1728237
2739952
1308045
1540623
2547113
2460817
2458592
2750967
2812278

2870800

2868062

2515014
2874454
2246686
2735566

2364296
2749899
2744519
2248625
2283070
1800272
2377756
1016327

HONGKONG CORPEREAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG LUCKYSTAR INTERACTIVE INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

HONGKONG QINYITANG SHARES LIMITED
HONGKONG SHANGIIA TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SUOHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANYU DRESS LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANYU INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG WANG'S GROUP MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHENGTAI OFFICE FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGKAI GARMENT LIMITED
HOPEFUL MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
HUA YIN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HUNWAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HYPERCORP LIMITED

Hantech Power Limited

Hengzhun Precision Co., Limited

Hong Kong Aili Medical Information Consulting Limited

Hong Kong China Jiu Jitsu Federation Limited

Hong Kong China Sambo Federation Limited

Hong Kong Hong Lam International Co., Limited
Hong Kong KH Limited
Hong Kong Parkson Trading Development Limited

Hong Kong Rehablife Biotechnology Group Company Limited

HongKong Cool Life Technology Company Limited
Hongkong Gimcheon Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Petrel Biotechnologies Limited

Hongkong legend digital Limited

Hunisa International Import&Export Co., Limited
ICON-ONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

INTEGRID NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ITALY MEILIYA GROUP LIMITED
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2000117
1641974
2730074
2126480

1522952
3010135
2630245
1083092
2275519
1738917
1603519
2281096
0727022
1012850
1865090
2862988
0164448
2342677
1585608
2358065
1869932
2280465
1876418
0633558
2046721
1786863
2274899
2703376
2817764
0050824
2126758
1766506
2528662

JAVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JETWEAL LIMITED
JIANYE LIMITED

JINHAI PACKAGING MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

JOINT WIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

Jetso Trading Limited

KAISHENGIJIE TRADING CO., LIMITED

KING TAT TRAVEL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

KSL GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

Kai Yuan Magnetic Materials (HK) Co., Limited

Kingson (HK) Electronics Limited

LAND FULL CORPORATION LIMITED

LEUNG HONG KEE STONE MILL LIMITED

LICA UNITED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LINK SOURCES INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LITEUNION LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

LMS NOMINEES LIMITED

LORCHID ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

LUCKY CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED
LUCKYWAY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

LWHB CO., LIMITED

LaFatte Company Limited

MAIKE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MAK WAH ENGINEERING LIMITED

MALAYSIA TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
MANDARIN CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MATRIX SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MEGA DYNASTY LIMITED

MERCY SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

MITSUBOSHI BOEKI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ML 138 LIMITED

Max Foil Co., Limited

Mitranz Hong Kong Limited
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1903193
1993687
1305921
2502961
0631176
2370046
2137103
1590495
1486243
2421944
0942610
1258614
2378640
2622638
2950978
2979695
2890535
1776105
1460745
1812215
1989275
1073505
2888551
2857312
0878826
2403408
2543257
2571737
0127803
1351668
1954504
2849787
2787078

Mycolorway Design (Hong Kong) Limited

NAXIN PHOTOELECTRIC LIMITED

OMNIBUZZ LIMITED

ORIENT JOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PACIFIC PEAK LIMITED

PAK HEI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PAPILLON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PARKSON RESOURCES LIMITED

POWERLINK INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
PPI LIMITED

PRO DRIVEN COMPANY LIMITED

PROMINENT CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROWESS GLOBAL LIMITED

QIAN BAI TAI TRADING LIMITED

Qiamz Limited

Qian Ying Trading Co., Limited

Qing Liang Trading Co., Limited

REAL BEST CORPORATION LIMITED

RICH IDEA HOLDINGS LIMITED

RIGHT SMILE LIMITED

RIGHT TIME INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LIMITED

ROYAL SUCCESS (ASIA) LIMITED
RuiZhong Trading Limited

SAMLION SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
SC AUTO INDUSTRIES (HK) LIMITED
SHAM'S CORPORATION LIMITED

SHSK International Trading Corporation Limited
SHUANGTAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SINORIGHT LIMITED

SMARTDATA TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
SML SHANDONG LIMITED

SNOWRIVER NETWORK LIMITED

STEEL WRIST MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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0138957
2421131
1503369
2575919
2929093
3034242
3036174

3041744

3043827

2629356
2042415
2524053
1998136
2395983
2537325
2579896
2553726
2966125
1390121
2859551

0610536
1322256
2203097
2936991
1646467
2515251
3013652
2276917
2220782
1632197
1838377

SUN RESORTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUN WEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNSHINE GLOBAL (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
SUNWAY TOYS CO., LIMITED

SUPERNOVA BRAND LIMITED

Shen Kong Shanwei Economic Promotion Association Limited

Shen Kong Youth Innovation And Entrepreneurship Promotion
Association Limited

Shenzhen Shanwei Economic Promotion Association Limited

Shenzhen Shanwei Youth Economic Promotion Association Limited

Shun Xin Trading Co., Limited

Sine Science Tech Limited

Sinndar Maynard 2012 Limited

Skyrise Trading Limited

Snowland Industrial Limited

Success Way Shipping Limited
Sunyn(Hongkong)International Trading Co., Limited
T & T Taxi Technology Company Limited
TEKVIVE COMERCIO LIMITED

TIAN JIN INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

TINGFEI INTERNATIONAL UNDERWEAR HONG KONG CO.,
LIMITED

TOYOKO-INN.COM/HONGKONG. LIMITED
Taiway Technology Co., Limited

Talent Chamber Limited

Tat Tat International Trading Limited

Top Dragon Services Limited

Top-create Technology Co., Limited

Topsail Commodities Limited

U-BORNE WORLDWIDE TRADING LIMITED
UBTC North America Limited

UK JACKVISS DRESS LIMITED

ULAN ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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0252992
2949922
2854908
1344183
1666658
1305335
0977224
1522503
2852400
1805032
2410076
2936225
2640411
1334172

2393339
1927841
2941973

2127651
2926012
3022452
2493059
2965898

2991898
2557215
2442736
2505230
1943722
2426398
2691694
1062342
1343614
1292821

11 March 2022

UNION LINK SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Verlux Limited

Vonotec Trading Limited

W.H. TRADING LIMITED

WELL ALLIANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WIND & SUN COMPANY LIMITED

WING SUM ENGINEERING LIMITED

WING SUN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

WISY LIMITED

WMT MACHANIC TRANSMISSION CO., LIMITED
Wild Beauty Limited

Wing To International Trading Limited

XIAN SHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

XIN WANG COMMERCIAL CHAIN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
XU'S SPORT COMPANY LIMITED

YOWIE HONG KONG ENTERPRISES LIMITED
YTPE LIMITED

YUANTU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YUBUY SZ LIMITED

YULIN TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED
Yieldful Trading Industry Limited

Yigihang Intelligence Education Technology Group Co., Limited

Yongxing (Jinjiang) Ceramics Co., Limited

Yuens Food Products Hong Kong Company Limited
ZHONGTATI INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ZHONGXIN PACKING PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

ZSC ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Zhejiang Pacific Machinery Co., Limited

eWG Investment Limited

iConnect Telecommunications Limited

taggroup International Limited

S R ATR A E]
SRS AR AE]

SR LEARAE
KRB AR AE
HEVATRAT
KB A TR AE

K EEFRE 2 AR AE]
FRHBIE L 5 A TR A ]
R SR SR A TR A E]

A ATRAE]

RIS AR
MRS AIRAE]

EEEFEATRAE

BT HIRAT]

R 5 IR A ]
(R R S
AT

AIUB DREARAT
TR IR AT
R A ]
PR S AIR A

SERRFZE LR (EHE) AR

AT

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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